Source

Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon

Import & Export

Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit

Date
2025-08-06
2025-07-28
2025-07-14
2025-06-30
2025-06-18

Dabema Order Fulfillment Report

Visit: https://atozwoodcompany.com/

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com

HS code Product Description Buyers Supplier
44072960 DABEMA LOGS (STRUCTURAL GRADE) CT DM580241-4 GLOBAL STRUCTURE TIMBERS LTD AtoZ Wood Company
44072960 AFRICAN DABEMA SAWN BOARDS CT DM570229-3 EUROPEAN HARDWOOD TRADING BV AtoZ Wood Company
44072960 DABEMA ROUGH LOGS FOR OUTDOOR FURNITURE CT DM56021 MEDITERRANEAN MARINE WOODWORKS SL AtoZ Wood Company
44072960 DABEMA TIMBER SLABS (CUSTOM ORDER) CT DM550192-5 SCANDINAVIAN WOOD DESIGN AB AtoZ Wood Company

44072960 PREMIUM DABEMA LOGS FOR BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION CT DM5: NORDIC INFRASTRUCTURE WOODS AS AtoZ Wood Company

Weight (kg)
82,740.00
79,210.00
84,960.00
76,880.00
81,350.00

Quantity (m?3) Purpose Country
201.3 United Kingdom
193.2 Singapore
207.4 Spain
184.6 Philippines
196.8 New Zealand

Origin Country
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon



