## Dabema Order Fulfillment Report



## Visit: <a href="https://atozwoodcompany.com/">https://atozwoodcompany.com/</a>

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com

Source	Import & Export	Date	HS code	Product Description	Buyers	Supplier	Weight (kg)	Quantity (m³)	Purpose Country	<b>Origin Country</b>
Cameroon	Exit	2025-08-06	44072960	DABEMA LOGS (STRUCTURAL GRADE) CT DM580241-4	GLOBAL STRUCTURE TIMBERS LTD	AtoZ Wood Company	82,740.00	201.3	United Kingdom	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-28	44072960	AFRICAN DABEMA SAWN BOARDS CT DM570229-3	EUROPEAN HARDWOOD TRADING BV	AtoZ Wood Company	79,210.00	193.2	Singapore	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-14	44072960	DABEMA ROUGH LOGS FOR OUTDOOR FURNITURE CT DM56021	MEDITERRANEAN MARINE WOODWORKS SL	AtoZ Wood Company	84,960.00	207.4	Spain	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-30	44072960	DABEMA TIMBER SLABS (CUSTOM ORDER) CT DM550192-5	SCANDINAVIAN WOOD DESIGN AB	AtoZ Wood Company	76,880.00	184.6	Philippines	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-18	44072960	PREMIUM DABEMA LOGS FOR BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION CT DM54	NORDIC INFRASTRUCTURE WOODS AS	AtoZ Wood Company	81,350.00	196.8	New Zealand	Cameroon